
DATE  2013/06/13

DATE  

DATE  APPD. BY :  
CHKD. BY :  
DRWN. BY : M. Anzai

SIZE :   A4SCALE :  １／１UNIT : mm

図面番号

品番

品名

材質/表面処理/形式No. 部  品  名

①

②

③

数量 株式会社 Ｎａｓｎｏｓ

CS8010

5ch壁用スイッチ

上ケース

ケース底

ボタンセット

１

１

１

ASA樹脂（白）

② ケース底

表示LED

取付穴 4ｘ7
(2箇所)

定格ラベル

ASA樹脂（白）

ASA樹脂（白）

③ボタンセット

1
2
1

9
71

左OFF・右ON

① 上ケース

ロック爪


